Data Sheet
8100-Series OTDR EVO Modules
For OneAdvisor 800 Fiber platform
Key Benefits
•	 Industry-leading dead zone performance for
full element event characterization on fiber links
•	 Includes an integrated power meter, light source,
and OTDR in a one-port tool for added flexibility

4   8100-Series Fiber Characterization EVO Modules
Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
8100C Modules
1550 nm OTDR module1 E8115C
In-service 1625 nm OTDR module1 E81162C
In-service 1650 nm OTDR module1 E81165C
1310/1550 nm OTDR module E8126C
1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR module E8136C
8100D Modules
1550 nm OTDR module1  E8115D
In-service 1625 nm OTDR module1  E81162D
In-service 1650 nm OTDR module1 E81165D
1310/1550 nm OTDR module E8126D
1550/1625 nm OTDR module1  E8129D-62
1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR module  E8136D
Universal Optical Connectors